August
September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

June

22
1

14
21
26
28

10
10/11
22
23-25
28

29

16
19-31
1-2

13

16

17

20
2/3
23
24-31

14
21
26
29

EA

HOLTON-ARMS SCHOOL

2022-2023 Calendar Highlights

LS=Lower School, MS=Middle School, US=Upper School

The school day begins at 8:00 a.m.; Wednesday late openings at 9:10 a.m. unless otherwise noted.

Monday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Thurs./Fri.
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Monday
Thurs./Fri.
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

US Pre-season Sports Begin (mandatory for US Athletes)
New Student Orientations

Labor Day, School Closed

First Day of School, Convocation

US Back-to-School Night

MS Back-to-School Night

Rosh Hashanah, School Closed

LS Back-to-School Night

Yom Kippur, School Closed

Fall Break, School Closed

Parent-Teacher Conferences, No Classes (US Students Attend)
Dismissal for Thanksgiving Break @ 3:30 p.m.
Thanksgiving Break, School Closed
Professional Day, No Classes

Classes Resume

Dismissal for Winter Break @ 3:30 p.m.
Winter Break, School Closed

Winter Break, School Closed

Classes Resume

LS Applicant Visit Day, No LS Classes

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, School Closed
Professional Day, No Classes

Presidents Day, School Closed

LS/MS Parent-Teacher Conferences (MS Students Attend), No LS/MS Classes
Asynchronous Day

Spring Break, School Closed

Spring Break, School Closed

Classes Resume

Asynchronous Day

Eid al-Fitr, School Closed

Noon Dismissal

Memorial Day, School Closed

Grades 3-12 Last Day of School
Commencement

Dates are subject to change, 171 school Days
5.17.2022



