

HOLTON-ARMS SCHOOL 2022-2023 Calendar Highlights

LS=Lower School, MS=Middle School, US=Upper School

The school day begins at 8:00 a.m.; Wednesday late openings at 9:10 a.m. unless otherwise noted.

August	22	Monday	US Pre-season Sports Begin (mandatory for US Athletes)
September	1	Thursday	New Student Orientations
September	5	Monday	Labor Day, School Closed
	6	Tuesday	First Day of School, Convocation
	14	Wednesday	US Back-to-School Night
	21	, Wednesday	MS Back-to-School Night
	26	Monday	Rosh Hashanah, School Closed
	28	Wednesday	LS Back-to-School Night
October	5	Wednesday	Yom Kippur, School Closed
	10	Monday	Fall Break, School Closed
November	10/11	Thurs./Fri.	Parent-Teacher Conferences, No Classes (US Students Attend)
	22	Tuesday	Dismissal for Thanksgiving Break @ 3:30 p.m.
	23-25	Wednesday	Thanksgiving Break, School Closed
	28	Monday	Professional Day, No Classes
	29	Tuesday	Classes Resume
December	16	Friday	Dismissal for Winter Break @ 3:30 p.m.
	19-31	Monday	Winter Break, School Closed
January	1-2	Monday	Winter Break, School Closed
	3	Tuesday	Classes Resume
	13	Friday	LS Applicant Visit Day, No LS Classes
	16	Monday	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, School Closed
February	17	Friday	Professional Day, No Classes
	20	Monday	Presidents Day, School Closed
March	2/3	Thurs./Fri.	LS/MS Parent-Teacher Conferences (MS Students Attend), No LS/MS Classes
	23	Thursday	Asynchronous Day
	24-31	Friday	Spring Break, School Closed
April	3	Monday	Spring Break, School Closed
	4	Tuesday	Classes Resume
	14	Friday	Asynchronous Day
	21	Friday	Eid al-Fitr, School Closed
May	26	Friday	Noon Dismissal
2	29	Monday	Memorial Day, School Closed
June	6	Tuesday	Grades 3-12 Last Day of School
	8	Thursday	Commencement
		•	